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AFD75BZ/IP/**

IP65 Bezels For iCan75
(AFD75 Range)

PRODUCT FEATURES

e Available In 8 Finishes

e Compatible With iCan75 (AFD75) Models

iCan75

23mm

@51mm
@91.5mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Code
AFD75BZ/IP/AB
AFD75BZ/IP/BB
AFD75BZ/IP/BC

AFD75BZ/IP/BLK
AFD75BZ/IP/PB
AFD75BZ/IP/PC
AFD75BZ/IP/SN
AFD75BZ/IP/WH

Finish
Antique Brass
Brushed Brass

Brushed Copper
Carbon Black
Polished Brass

Polished Chrome

Satin Nickel
Polar White

Material
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

[ B \

Antique Brass Bezel*
AFD75BZ/IP/AB

Brushed Copper Bezel*
AFD75BZ/IP/BC

Brushed Brass Bezel*
AFD75BZ/IP/BB

Carbon Black Bezel*
AFD75BZ/IP/BLK
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Polished Brass Bezel*
AFD75BZ/IP/PB

()

LIFETIME
GUARANTEE

Satin Nickel Bezel*
AFD75BZ/IP/SN

Polished Chrome Bezel*
AFD75BZ/IP/PC

Polar White Bezel*
AFD75BZ/IP/WH

*Sold Separately

All LED Ltd, 42 Sedgwick Road, Luton, LU4 9DT | Tel: 0208 841 9000 | sales@allledgroup.com | allledgroup.com



